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Throttle check valve, supply air, G 1/4, plug-in

connector 6

Kategorija: Unidirectional flow control valves, supply air V

Sifra: 112972RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Throttle check valve, supply air (V),slotted-head
screwdriver,G1/4,plug-in6,rotating,0 to 10 bar,-20°C to
80°C,nickel-plated brass

For throttling flow rates and regulating the piston speed of
cylinders. Small dimensions, ideal for tight spaces. To be
screwed directly into the valve or cylinder. The set flow rate
can be locked via the lock nut in the version with knurled
screw. The variants in banjo bolt construction can be rotated
during assembly and are fixed after tightening. The variants
with plug-in connector, rotated can also be rotated freely
after assembly. The seals and lubricants used are silicone-
free.

Tehnicne Specifikacije

Min. temperaturno obmocje
[°C]

Design

Ffunkcija

Navoj

Silicone-free

Telo

Tesnilo

Vrsta povezave

Za cevi [mm]

a/f [mm]

Max. obratovalni tlak [bar]
C[mm]

B [mm]

Max. temperaturno obmocje
[°C]

-20

rotating

Supply air throttle (V)
G1l/4

Yes

Nickel-plated brass
NBR

Plug-in connector
6

10

10

24.0

39.5

80
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